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OEM Reference

TESLA 1025099
TESLA 102509900B
TESLA 6006420
TESLA 600642000A

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986479G54
BOSCH 0986479G54
BOSCH 0986T16103
BOSCH 0986T16103
BREMBO 09N26521
BREMBO 09N26521
A.B.S. 09N26521
BREMBO 09N2652E
BREMBO 09N2652E
AKRON-MALO 1110899
AKRON-MALO 1110899
CAR 1422118
FEBI BILSTEIN 178232

FEBI BILSTEIN 178232

NK 3166001
SWAG 33107350
HELLA PAGID 355132931
HELLA PAGID 355132931
ZIMMERMANN 550560120
ZIMMERMANN 550560152
ZIMMERMANN 550560154
PAGID 56139HC
JURID 563660JC1
JURID 563660JC1
ROADHOUSE 6211010
ROADHOUSE 6211010
REMSA 6211010
REMSA 6211010
KAWE 6211010

JP GROUP 6563100100
MEYLE 70835210001PD
MEYLE 70835210001PD
TEXTAR 98200313901
TEXTAR 98200313901
BLUE PRINT ADA104378
COMLINE ADC5113V
COMLINE AND7398
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BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI

KAVO PARTS
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

ABE

EBC Brakes
DBA Australia
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MINTEX
MINTEX

DON

EBC Brakes

BBD6201S
BDC6219
BDR287320
BDS2187HC
BG9220C
BG9220C
BR10036C
BS9248
BS9248HC
C3Z000ABE
D2141
DBA42768
DDF3013C1
DDF3013C1
DDF3017C1
DDF3017C1
DF6700S
DF6700S
J3300820
MDC2941C
MDC2941C
PCD20301
SG2FC2141
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